

ตารางแสดงวงเงินงบประมาณที่ได้รับจัดสรรและราคากลาง  
ในการจัดซื้อจัดจ้างที่มีใช้งานก่อสร้าง

๑. ชื่อโครงการ ..... จัดซื้อเครื่องสำรองไฟฟ้าสำหรับเครื่องคอมพิวเตอร์แม่ข่ายและอุปกรณ์ พร้อมติดตั้ง  
/หน่วยงานเจ้าของโครงการ ..... ศูนย์เทคโนโลยีสารสนเทศ กรมการคลังภายใน
๒. วงเงินงบประมาณที่ได้รับจัดสรร ..... ๖,๔๐๒,๗๐๐ ..... บาท
๓. วันที่กำหนดราคากลาง (ราคาอ้างอิง) ..... ๖ ธ.ค. ๒๕๖๐  
เป็นเงิน ..... ๖,๓๗๓,๙๐๐ ..... บาท ราคา/หน่วย (ถ้ามี) ..... - ..... บาท
๔. แหล่งที่มาของราคากลาง (ราคาอ้างอิง)
- ๔.๑ ..... บริษัท ยูนิคอร์น ไอที จำกัด
- ๔.๒ ..... บริษัท ยิป อิน ซอย จำกัด
- ๔.๓ ..... ห้างหุ้นส่วนจำกัด ๓จี ไวริง
๕. รายชื่อเจ้าหน้าที่ผู้กำหนดราคากลาง (ราคาอ้างอิง) ทุกคน
- ๕.๑ ..... นางเดือนเพ็ญ กรองมาลัย
- ๕.๒ ..... นายชูเกียรติ สาระสุรีย์ภรณ์
- ๕.๓ ..... ว่าที่ ร.ต. รุจธร ลีสุขสาม
- ๕.๔ ..... นายภูษณ ทองเปลว
- ๕.๕ ..... ว่าที่ ร.ต. นพกร วรฉัตร

๑๑

๕๖๗

๕

๖๖๗

๑.๖๖



Unicorn IT Co.,Ltd.  
บริษัท ยูนิคอร์น ไอที จำกัด

# บริษัท ยูนิคอร์น ไอที จำกัด

316 ซอยอ่อนนุช 17 แขวง 16, เขตสวนหลวง, เขตสวนหลวง, กรุงเทพฯ 10250 โทร. 02-717-8291 แฟกซ์. 02-717-8291

## Unicorn IT Co.,Ltd.

316 On Nut 17 section 16, Kwang Suanluang, Khet Suanluang, Bangkok 10250 Tel. 02-717-8291 Fax. 02-717-8291

### QUOTATION

Quote to: Department of Internal Trade , Ministry of Commerce

Attention: นายชูเกียรติ สารสุรีย์ภรณ์

Tel : 0-2507-5530

Fax :

Date : 28-พ.ย.-17

Number : Nov-786

We are pleased to offer product, as below description: items and price and looking forward to giving our best services to you soon.

Item (s)	P/N	Description	Qty.	Unit (THB)	Total Price	
1	UPS	BLUELINE UPS Model PTP 120 Kva 3:3 Modular Design	1	3,100,000.00	3,100,000.00	
2	UPS	BLUELINE UPS Model PMP 20 KVA / 16kW 3:1	2	800,000.00	1,600,000.00	
3	UPS	Huawei UPS 2000-G -6kVa	2	50,000.00	100,000.00	
4	-	Plug Power 12 outlet, 20 Outlet,	1 Lot	400,000.00	400,000.00	
5	-	ค่าติดตั้งและเดินสายไฟฟ้า	1	850,000.00	850,000.00	
Remark:This Price included Installation						
					Sub-Total	6,050,000.00
					7% VAT	423,500.00
					Grand Total	6,473,500.00

Delivery: Within 3 Days after confirm P/O

Payment: 30 Days

Validity: 15 Days

Warranty: 2 Year Warranty

Remark: All the prices and specification are subject to change without prior notice.

Mr. Pongsak Pipatvutipong  
Marketing Manager

**QUOTATION FOR PURCHASE ORDER**

**CUSTOMER :** กรมการท่าภายใน กระทรวงพาณิชย์  
**ADDRESS :** 563 ถนนนนทบุรี ตำบลบางกระสอ อำเภอเมือง จังหวัดนนทบุรี 11000  
**ATTENTION :** ว่าที่ ร.ต. นพกร วรฉัตร  
**PROJECT :** โครงการรถไฟ

**DATE :** 28/11/60  
**TEL :** 0-2507-5575  
**FAX :**  
**Quo:** NWQ/60-074

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE/UNIT (BAHT)	AMOUNT (BAHT)
1	SY48K48H-PD	Riello UPS Model MPW 120KVA Modular Design	Eas	1	3,050,000.00	3,050,000.00
2	Galaxy 3500	Riello UPS Model MST 20KVA Tower 3:1	Eas	2	785,000.00	1,570,000.00
3	SRT 3000xli	Riello UPS Model SDL 5000 Rackmount 5000 VA/3500 W	Eas	2	50,000.00	100,000.00
4	-	รางปลั๊กไฟสำหรับตู้ Rack แบบ 12 ช่อง	Eas	12	10,000.00	120,000.00
5	-	รางปลั๊กไฟสำหรับตู้ Rack แบบ 20 ช่อง	Eas	16	13,000.00	208,000.00
6	-	ค่าเดินสายไฟและค่าร้อยอนสายไฟฟ้าเดิม	Lot	1	900,000.00	900,000.00
<b>Total</b>						<b>5,948,000.00</b>
<b>Vat 7%</b>						<b>416,360.00</b>
<b>Grand Total</b>						<b>6,364,360.00</b>

**QTO. CONDITION**

- 1) **VALIDITY** : 15 Days After the Quotation Date
- 2) **DELIVERY** : 30-45 Days After Received P/O
- 3) **PAYMENT TERM** : Credit 30 Days
- 4) **WARRANTY** : 2 Years

Qto Proposed By :

.....  
 Kriengkrai Tiapaiboon  
 Strategic Account Manager

Customer :

Authorized signature of Purchaser

Qto Approved By :

.....  
 Somprasong Chaisumran  
 VP Enterprise Solutions

*[Handwritten Signature]*

*[Handwritten Signature]*

*[Handwritten Signature]*

*[Handwritten Signature]*

*[Handwritten Signature]*



3G WIRING  
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

**3G Wiring Limited Partnership**

260/1 Soi Onnuch 46, Sukhumvit 77 Rd., Suanluang, Suanluang, Bangkok 10250 Tel:02-720-5264-5 Fax:02-720-5266

**QUOTATION**

TO : คุณชูเกียรติ

28/11/2017

กรรมการค้าภายใน

Ref No. 3G-60543

Tel 0-2507-5575

From : คุณ สมศักดิ์ เขียมศิริ 081-614-0543

Following is our proposal to your enquiry with prices, terms and conditions for your kind consideration.

Project: UPS							
Item	Description	BRAND	Quantity	Unit	U / Price	T / Price	
	UPS 15KVA						
1	GTEC UPS SR120T 120KVA Modular	GTEC	1	Eas.	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.00	
2	GTEC UPS SR20M 20KVA/16KW three/single-phase	GTEC	2	Eas.	780,000.00	1,560,000.00	
3	GTEC UPS AP160N 6000VA/5400W	GTEC	2	Eas.	50,000.00	100,000.00	
4	อุปกรณ์รางไฟฟ้าแบบ 12 Outlet	-	12	Eas.	11,000.00	132,000.00	
5	อุปกรณ์รางไฟฟ้าแบบ 20 Outlet	-	16	Eas.	15,000.00	240,000.00	
6	ค่าติดตั้งและอื่นๆ	-	1	Lot	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00	
Validity : 7 Days Delivery Time : 90 Days					TOTAL		6,032,000.00
Warranty : 24 months							-
Payment Terms :					Net Total		6,032,000.00
: 40% after PO					VAT 7%		422,240.00
: 60% finish work					GRAND TOTAL		6,454,240.00
ลงนามผู้สั่งซื้อ/Purchaser Authorized Signature & Seal					ผู้เสนอราคา/Sales Representative		

*Handwritten signature*

*Handwritten signature*

*Handwritten signature*

*Handwritten signature*

*Handwritten signature*